

BenQ PW02 Interactive kit

Brand : BenQ **Product code:** 5J.J9A26.12E

Product name: PW02

PointWrite Module, 2 x PointWrite Pen, IR, USB Powered, 32g, f / Benq MX819ST/ MW820ST/ MX822ST/ MX823ST/ MW824ST/ MX805ST/MX806ST



Interactive, Collaborate, Inspire

The BenQ PointWrite technology comes featuring multi-writing collaboration allowing multi students to co-work simultaneously on any surface with pen/fingers. With 1-second auto calibration and fast writing response time, BenQ PointWrite is effortless to set up and ensures an ultra smooth, interruption-free writing experience.

a € • ōuəs

Packing list:

- PointWrite Module x1
- PointWrite Pen x2
- Screw x2 (fix to Projector)
- AAA Battery x4
- Alternative Pen nib*5
- USB Cable x1 (5m, minB to A)
- CD x 1 (User Manual, PointWrite, QWrite, QPlayer)
- Quick Installation Guide x1
- Wrist Strip x2
- Certification: CE/FCC/IC/BSMI/KCC

Features		Software	
Product type * Brand compatibility *	nteractive kit enq	Windows operating systems supported	✓
Product colour	Grey, White	Linux operating systems supported	✓
Compatibility	MX819ST/ MW820ST/ MX822ST/ MX823ST/ MW824ST/ MX805ST/MX806ST	Mac operating systems supported	✓
		Weight & dimensions	
Certification	CE/FCC/IC/BSMI/KCC	Width	71 mm
Ports & interfaces		Depth	29 mm
Connectivity technology Interface	Wireless Infrared (IR)	Height Weight	86 mm 32 g
Power		Packaging content	
Battery type	AAA	Number of stylus pens	2
		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	85299097





840046031473

0840046031473



4718755054969

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.